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• Maximum service temperature of PFA is 500ºF/260ºC

• Tubes can be autoclaved

• PFA tubes are non-breakable

• Closures sold separately

    

Volume Part Number
Top 

Opening
Interior

Opening 
Diameter x 

Height (mm) 
(with closure)

   Accepts Closure

Part Number  Description

5 ml 210-005-21 Open 11.9 x 74.9 NA -

14 ml 210-014-21 Open 16.0 x 99.8 NA -

15 ml 210-015-20 Threaded 16.0 x 113.0 600-018-01 Plain threaded

15 ml 210-015-30 Threaded 16.0 x 129.3 600-018-01 Plain threaded

26 ml 210-026-20 Threaded 21.6 x 116.1
600-024-01
600-024-23
600-024-71

Plain threaded
(2) 1/8” ports

Recessed

32 ml 210-032-20 Threaded 20.1 x 153.4
600-024-01
600-024-23
600-024-71

Plain threaded
(2) 1/8” ports

Recessed

50 ml 210-050-20 Threaded 28.4 x 122.7 600-029-01 Plain threaded

50 ml 210-050-30 Threaded 28.4 x 119.4 600-029-01 Plain threaded

60 ml 210-060-20 Threaded 25.9 x 168.7 600-028-01 Plain threaded

Standard Tubes
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• PFA tubes compatible with block digestion systems

• Designed for ultratrace applications when traditional polypropylene 
 digestions tubes are not clean enough 

• Maximum service temperature of PFA is 500ºF/260ºC

• Thin walled for maximum heat transfer

• PFA closures sold separately

• Can also be used for long term sample storage

    

Volume
Part 

Number
Top 

Opening
Interior

Base 
Diameter 
x Height 

(mm) (with 
closure)

 Accepts Closure

Part Number   Description

4 ml 210-004-20 Threaded 15.2 x 46.2 600-023-01 Plain threaded

10 ml 210-010-30 Threaded 26.2 x 40.6

600-033-01 
600-033-23
600-033-26
600-033-71

Plain threaded
(2) 1/8” push-in side ports
(2) 1/8” ports, one top, one side
Recessed

17 ml 210-017-20 Threaded 26.2 x 40.6

600-033-01
600-033-23
600-033-26 
600-033-71

Plain threaded
(2) 1/8” push-in side ports
(2) 1/8” ports, one top, one side
Recessed

25 ml 210-025-30 Threaded 26.2 x 78.5

600-033-01
600-033-23 
600-033-26 
600-033-71

Plain threaded
(2) 1/8” push-in side ports
(2) 1/8” ports, one top, one side
Recessed

55 ml 210-055-11 Open
30.2 x   

109.5
 -     -

60 ml 210-060-70 Threaded 29.5 x 132.6

600-033-01
600-033-23
600-033-26
600-033-71

Plain threaded
(2) 1/8” push-in side ports
(2) 1/8” ports,one top, one side
Recessed

75 ml 210-075-11 Open 34.5 x 104.4 600-038-89 Push-in plug

150 ml 210-150-11 Open 38.1 x 218.4 - -

Block Digestion Tubes

Microcentrifuge Tubes
See Microcentrifuge Vials, page 44.
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